CSCOC

MANCHE

DATE

ENDROIT

SAISON 2018

ongacre

Racing Products

(mise a jour : 2018-09-08)

TIRAGE / RAFFLE

CERT NO

1

~NOoO ok wWN

8

2018-05-20
2018-06-09
2018-06-25
2018-07-07
2018-07-21
2018-08-12
2018-09-01
2018-09-08

AUTODROME ST-EUSTACHE
AUTODROME MONTMAGNY
AUTODROME MONTMAGNY
AUTODROME ST-EUSTACHE
AUTODROME MONTMAGNY
GRAND PRIX DE TROIS-RIVIERES
AUTODROME MONTMAGNY
AUTODROME ST-EUSTACHE

DANY TREPANIER
JONATHAN BOUVRETTE
MARTIN GOULET JR
JEAN-FRANCOIS DERY

# JEAN-PHILIPPE BERGERON

# REMI PERREAULT

# VINCENT VACHON
PATRICK BOYER

706519
706520
706521
706522
706523
706524
706525
706526

# indique un pilote recrue



